CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483 Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

STATEWIDE DATA

Number | Average | Standard PERCENTILE CHARGES

of Cases | Charge |Deviation ™o =50 goth  70th  75th  80th _ 85th _ 90th _ 95th
All Facilies 18,997 | $4,281 | $2659 | $2,588 $3482 $4.156 $4,638 $5176 $6459 $6.587 $7,040 $7.758
FASCs 4419 | $4123 | $1895 | $2.588 $3.620 $5102 $5176 $5176 $6.459 $6,587 $6,587 $7.040
Hospitals 14578 | $4329 | $2.848 | $2.603 $3479 $4,150 $4.453 $5084 $6.486 $6,551 $7,040 $8,153
3 DIGIT ZIP CODE AREA
530" 2194 | $4641 | $2095 | $2.800 $4.088 $4,590 $7,040 $7,040 $7.040 $7,040 $7,240 $7,240
531+ 3562 | $5719 | $4140 | $3204 $4240 $4269 $5048 $6,587 $6.587 $6,587 $12,070 $16,974
532+ 3618 | $4162 | $2155 | $3.084 $3511 $4124 $4284 $4,588 $5745 $7,040 $7,040 $7,240
534" 37 | $2735 | $1581 | $1,682 $2480 $2,933 $2,953 $3,037 $3212 $3314 $5078 $7,633
535+ 327 | $3816 | $1392 | $2,318 $3.959 $4200 $4,418 $4.451 $4,553 $5333 $5756 $6,460
537+ 202 | $4171 | $1502 | $2588 $4.154 $5102 $5176 $5176 $5176 $5176 $5176 $6,466
539+ 320 | $3098 | $2602 | $2798 $3,039 $3236 $3,907 $4,115 $4,309 $5390 $9,292 $10,470
540" 112 | $5002 | $2253 | $2,580 $6,143 $6,153 $6,177 $6,183 $6,183 $6,186 $6,199 $6,252
541+ 548 | $2,566 | $1,164 | $1,810 $2,358 $2420 $3,387 $3.410 $3437 $3454 $3470 $3,540
542+ 249 | $2257 | $1185 | $1737 $1772 $2157 $2,182 $2,566 $2,567 $2,589 $2,987 $3,290
543+ 1435 | $2,578 $851 | $1,921 $2,800 $2,818 $2,827 $2,840 $2,853 $2,966 $2,981 $3,247
544> 1981 | $4220 | $2182 | $1.851 $3432 $6.450 $6459 $6.488 $6.511 $6517 $6,525 $6,591
545+ 502 | $2742 | $1,.908 | $1580 $1,638 $2,071 $2,586 $2,818 $3,042 $6459 $6,450 $6,486
547> 1098 | $4039 | $1.868 | $2.634 $2,847 $3259 $6486 $6.498 $6,501 $6.501 $6,502 $6.527
548 230 | $8,172 $695 | $7,750 $7,784 $7,802 $9,012 $9,023 $9,026 $9,046 $9,053 $9,116
549+ 758 | $3005 | $1,083 | $2420 $2,848 $2917 $3286 $3,563 $3,804 $3974 $4,804 $5440




CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

017
019
414
315
043
253
272
124
435
125
314
139
436
233

ZIP:

018
182
032
412
418
439
280
417
189
408
309

426

423

ZIP:

195
424
168
087
254
259
283
210
150

ZIP:

302

530**

Ascension SE Wisconsin - EImbrook Campus
Ascension Calumet Hospital

Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Germantown
Aurora Medical Center - Grafton

Aurora Medical Center - Washington County
East Mequon Surgery Center LLC

The Orthopaedic Surgery Center LLC
Aurora Medical Center - Sheboygan County
Spine Solutions of Sheboygan, LLC

St Nicholas Hospital

Aurora Medical Center - Summit

Watertown Regional Medical Center

Spine Solutions of West Bend, LLC

West Bend Surgery Center

531**

Aurora Medical Center Burlington

Aurora St. Luke's South Shore

Aurora Lakeland Medical Center

GLSD Medical LLC

Milwaukee Surgical Suites, LLC
Neurospine and Endovascular Center LLC
The Surgery Center, LLC

Geneva Surgical Suites, LLC

Aurora Medical Center - Kenosha
Wisconsin Specialty Surgery Center, LLC
Mercyhealth Hospital and Medical Center -
Walworth

Ascension Wisconsin Surgery Center - Mount
Pleasant LLC

Drexel Town Square Surgery Center, LLC

532*

Orthopaedic Hospital of Wisconsin
Aurora Surgery Center, LLC - Greenfield
Aurora Sinai Medical Center

Aurora St Luke's Medical Center

PMTC Surgery Center Inc

Wisconsin Surgery Center LLC
Metropolitan Medical Center
Wauwatosa Surgery Center

Aurora West Allis Medical Center

534**
Ascension All Saints Hospital

Brookfield
Chilton
Germantown
Grafton
Hartford
Mequon
Pewaukee
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Summit
Watertown
West Bend
West Bend

Burlington
Cudahy
Elkhorn
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Genoa City
Kenosha
Kenosha
Lake Geneva

Mount Pleasant

Oak Creek

Glendale
Greenfield
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Milwaukee
Shorewood
Wauwatosa
West Allis

Racine

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 5 $1,490 $1,444 $128
H 23 $2,427 $2,304 $1,099
H 442 $6,891 $7,040 $1,087
H 258 $3,781 $4,230 $1,135
H 89 $4,233 $4,171 $747
F 237 $6,965 $7,040 $1,204
F 232 $4,381 $4,000 $1,529
H 148 $3,583 $2,994 $1,099
H 286 $2,276 $2,100 $406
H 40 $4,287 $3,977 $741
H 148 $3,634 $3,873 $804
H 112 $6,511 $7,536 $1,745
H 161 $2,359 $2,100 $640
F 13 $4,113 $3,817 $1,152
H 613 $3,422 $3,502 $657
H 238 $3,760 $3,502 $1,111
H 38 $3,401 $3,517 $655
H 8 $2,674 $2,674 $0
H 31 $6,808 $6,030 $3,012
H 161 $12,243 $12,070 $2,239
F 928 $5,015 $6,587 $1,688
H 26 $4,045 $3,015 $1,445
H 268 $4,161 $4,241 $1,101
H 803 $4,393 $4,240 $494
H 126 $3694  $3,379 $971
H 300 $16,955 $16,974 $3,509
H 22 $4,161 $3,187 $1,196
H 91 $2,902 $2,315 $1,018
H 590 $7,664 $7,240 $2,190
H 35 $2,672 $2,418 $1,472
H 925 $4,078 $3,531 $1,409
F 35 $1,535 $1,315 $446
F 408 $3,542 $3,084 $610
F 444 $1,621 $1,166 $598
F 114 $3,947 $2,877 $1,410
H 975 $3,832 $3,414 $779
H 37 $2,735 $2,480 $1,581



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP:

025
035
317
091
113
120

ZIP:

231
063
061

ZIP:

008
010
070
111

117

ZIP:

440
102

ZIP:

427
067
416
229
123

ZIP:

178
137

ZIP:

197
039
288
434

535**

Memorial Hospital of Lafayette Co.

Fort HealthCare

SSM Health St Mary's Janesville Hospital
SSM Health Monroe Hospital

Sauk Prairie Healthcare

The Richland Hospital Inc

537**

Madison Surgery Center, Inc.
SSM Health St Mary's Hospital
UnityPoint Health - Meriter

539**

SSM Health St. Clare Hospital — Baraboo
Marshfield Medical Center — Beaver Dam
Mile Bluff Medical Center

Aspirus Divine Savior Hospital & Clinics
Reedsburg Area Medical Center

540**
Valley Surgery Center
Osceola Medical Center

541**

BayCare Aurora Kaukauna Surgery Center

Aurora Medical Center - Bay Area
Bellin Health Marinette Surgery Center
Niagara Health Center

ThedaCare Medical Center - Shawano

542**
Froedtert Holy Family Memorial
Aurora Medical Center Manitowoc County

543**

Aurora BayCare Medical Center

Bellin Hospital

Orthopedic Surgery Center of Green Bay
Spine Solutions of Green Bay, LLC

Darlington

Fort Atkinson
Janesville
Monroe

Prairie du Sac
Richland Center

Madison
Madison
Madison

Baraboo
Beaver Dam
Mauston
Portage
Reedsburg

Hudson
Osceola

Kaukauna
Marinette
Marinette
Niagara
Shawano

Manitowoc
Two Rivers

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 3 * * *
H 75 $3,726 $3,430 $577
H 171 $3,270 $2,413 $1,033
H 13 $2,058 $2,212 $906
H 26 $5,525 $5,507 $311
H 36 $5,895 $5,966 $1,520
F 1,573 $3,877 $2,588 $1,313
H 425 $5,334 $4,156 $1,596
H 28 $3,060 $2,325 $1,101
H 118 $3,492 $2,882 $1,053
H 31 $10,485  $10,456 $1,260
H 81 $3,781 $3,372 $1,895
H 85 $2,649 $2,293 $1,473
H 5 $2,127 $1,778 $625
H 29 $1,735 $1,290 $624
H 83 $6,265 $6,164 $1,167
H 6 $6,570 $7,140 $1,449
H 371 $3,006 $3,371 $855
H 20 $1,847 $1,810 $77
F 125 $1,153 $796 $397
H 26 $2,715  $2,513 $676
H 7 $8,359 $7,694 $1,622
H 242 $2,081 $1,772 $516
H 1,095 $2,521 $2,812 $855
H 133 $3,182 $2,981 $638
F 3 * * *
H 203 $2,452 $2,800 $568



CPT/HCPCS Code: 64483

January - December 2023

Note: Utilization and charge data are per surgical episode.
They may include procedures other than the principal procedure.

BY FACILITY WITHIN 3 DIGIT ZIP CODE
(Excludes Facilities with fewer than 3 cases)

ZIP: 544*

002 Aspirus Langlade Hospital

069 Marshfield Medical Center

071  Aspirus Medford Hospital & Clinics, Inc

413 BJOSC at Plover

324  Aspirus Plover Hospital

335 Marshfield Medical Center-River Region at
Stevens Point

145  Aspirus Wausau Hospital

437 BJOSC LLC Westwood

249  Marshfield Clinic - Wausau Center ASC

155  Aspirus Riverview Hospital and Clinics, Inc

ZIP: 545*

323 Marshfield Medical Center - Minocqua
106  Marshfield Medical Center - Park Falls
118  Aspirus Rhinelander Hospital

156 Howard Young Medical Center

278 Northwoods Surgery Center

ZIP: 547*
198 OakLeaf Surgical Hospital
322 Marshfield Medical Center - Eau Claire

ZIP: 548**

119  Marshfield Medical Center — Rice Lake

ZIP: 549**

004 Ascension NE Wisconsin - St. Elizabeth
Campus

338 ThedaCare Medical Center Orthopedics, Spine
and Pain

013 ThedaCare Medical Center - Berlin, Inc.
034 SSM Health St Agnes Hospital

425 Advanced Spine Center of Wisconsin, LLC
094 ThedaCare Medical Center - New London
103  Ascension NE Wisconsin - Mercy Campus
303 Aurora Medical Center - Oshkosh

142 ThedaCare Medical Center - Waupaca

Antigo
Marshfield
Medford
Plover
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

Wausau
Wausau
Wausau
Wisconsin Rapids

Minocqua
Park Falls
Rhinelander
Woodruff
Woodruff

Altoona
Eau Claire

Rice Lake

Appleton
Appleton

Berlin

Fond du Lac
Neenah
New London
Oshkosh
Oshkosh
Waupaca

Injection Foramen Epidural Lumbar/Sacral

Type of Number  Average Median Standard
Facility of Cases Charge Charge Deviation
H 127 $2,431 $2,446 $826
H 541 $6,525 $6,517 $519
H 12 $2,901 $2,950 $479
H 155 $2,628 $2,744 $885
H 28 $2,188 $1,817 $683
H 26 $6,364 $6,459 $704
H 394 $2,339 $1,878 $1,031
H 311 $2,588 $1,716 $967
F 287 $6,572 $6,459 $847
H 97 $2,319 $2,485 $448
H 69 $6,582 $6,459 $783
H 15 $6,539 $6,525 $83
H 321 $1,817 $1,613 $830
H 78 $2,583 $2,662 $648
F 19 $2,072 $1,458 $740
H 706 $2,665 $2,677 $360
H 391 $6,514 $6,501 $79
H 229 $8,194 $7,784 $611
H 9 $4,663 $4,393 $2,295
H 267 $3,084 $2,554 $942
H 15 $2,476 $2,345 $517
H 10 $4,592 $4,153 $1,320
H 46 $4,801 $6,030 $1,537
H 39 $2,665 $2,435 $818
H 26 $2,255 $2,294 $368
H 342 $2,930 $2,914 $816
H 3 * * *



